Switch List Details - Railcar
Station: PC23 - CONWAY Switch list number: 082554
Train Id: 14MC710 Event: DFLC Event Date:
Cars: 216 Loads: 144 Empties: Empties Tons: 19993 Feet:
TPOB: 93 Axles: 852 Operative Brakes: 213
ILn Init Number WBDt WBNbr LE FDOL Wgt Consgnor
1 NS E004342 blank blank E 0
2 CR 631108 050823 137592 E FARREL 69000NORSQUCO
3 NS 201760 050423 586355 L FARREL 232947JSWSTEUS
4 COGX 019016 050423 700506 E YOUNGS 57000AMERAIIN
5 COGX 000119 050423 700505 E YOUNGS 60700AMERAIIN
6 HIRR 139549 050523 231736 L SIGNAL 268600HAIINDRA
7 HIRR 139626 050523 231738 L SIGNAL 270600HAIINDRA
8 LOLX 000512 050323 700416 L KOPPEL 266600PENRECYC
9 LOLX 000510 050323 700417 L. KOPPEL 264800PENRECYC
10 LOLX 000513 050323 700414 L KOPPEL 262900PENRECYC
11 LOLX 000507 050323 700415 1. KOPPEL 264500PENRECYC
12 SHPX 434972 042623 100018 E NEW CA 52700CASLANHO
13 TTZX 857664 050423 291240 E LORDST 61500NORSOUCO
14 NS 120149 050423 291239 E LORDST 62700NORSOUCO
15 sou 066429 041923 241815 L NEW CA 113400NORSOUCO
16 SOU 066545 041923 241816 L NEW CA 113700NORSOUCO
17 SOU 066020 041923 241813 L. NEW CA 114300NORSQUCO
18 NS 997433 050523 477110 L YOUNGS 115255MELWOOPR
19 DREX 104033 042023 992279 1L KOPPEL 268000WBCEXTPR
20 CMHX 042405 042023 992280 L KOPPEL 263000WBCEXTPR
21 MEAX 003065 050823 586647 E GIRARD 59700JSWSTEUS
22 CIGX 804107 050323 059478 L KOPPEL 277500WTERECYC
23 CIGX 807271 050323 059477 L KOPPEL 277200WTERECYC
24 UTLX 066961 050123 132111 E YOUNGS 61100UTCRAIRE
25 TILX 280908 042623 979797 E LORDST 83700VLSBAYLL
26 PDNX 625619 042823 957307 L KOPPEL 286000PADIROME
27 NSSX 000106 051023 137705 E ARKWRI 73700NATSALVA
28 TFOX 101954 042223 423369 L KOPPEL 258500DHGRIWRE
29 GRRY 951030 050523 774180 E WILLIA 52900TENGLOUS
30 GRRY 950811 050523 774179 E WILLIA 52900TENGLOUS
31 ITLX 040385 042723 929671 L ROGERS 262346REDGROLL
32 CAMY 661008 050523 331909 E YOUNGS 64200NORSQUCO
33 NS 201142 050423 586354 L FARREL 234966JSWSTEUS
34 NS 201678 050423 586353 L. FARREL 220251JSWSTEUS
35 NS 211058 050423 586352 L FARREL 242267JSWSTEUS
36 NS 211366 050423 586351 L FARREL 211429JSWSTEUS
37 NS 210770 050423 586349 L FARREL 224053JSWSTEUS
38 NS 210107 050423 586348 L FARREL 219308JSWSTEUS
39 NS 210982 050423 586347 L FARREL 241420JSWSTEUS
40 NS 201790 050423 586346 L FARREL 232401JSWSTEUS
41 NS 190137 050423 586344 L. FARREL 251437JSWSTEUS
42 NS 189899 050423 586343 L FARREL 250036JSWSTEUS
43 NS 163647 050723 194494 E FARREL 64500NORSQUCO
44 UTLX 645930 041823 762796 L ROUSEV 232808INTGROUP
45 ATW 300536 041923 840123 L WHEATL 231200YAKFORPR
46 GPLX 076604 042523 821459 L ROUSEV 245200BAYPOLLL
47 TTPX 805210 042623 973976 L HUBBAR 213289NUCSTEHE
48 NOKL 725347 042523 800843 L HUBBAR 247126NUCSTEHE
49 NS 210616 050823 586667 L FARREL 221888JSWSTEUS
50 NS 211376 050823 586666 L FARREL 224708JSWSTEUS
51 NS 211409 050823 586665 L FARREL 240504JSWSTEUS
52 NS 210934 050823 586664 L FARREL 237236JSWSTEUS
53 NS 211282 050823 586663 L FARREL 240918JSWSTEUS
54 NW 189695 050823 586662 L. FARREL 218429JSWSTEUS
55 NW 189859 050823 586661 L FARREL 216629JSWSTEUS
56 NS 201698 050823 586660 L FARREL 237956JSWSTEUS
57 NS 200868 050823 586659 L FARREL 213000JSWSTEUS

5/11/2023 1:24:49AM

06:36 PM 05/10

12724

Consgnee

NLMPENNS
NLMPA
MIDSTEAL
MIDSTEAL
BUCTRANS
BUCTRANS
TENGLOUS
TENGLOUS
TENGLOUS
TENGLOUS
NATSAND
KOPINDUS
KOPINDUS
ELLQUAST
ELLQUAST
ELLQUAST
BRISUPER
TENGLOUS
TENGLOUS
METYOUNG
TENGLOUS
TENGLOUS
MIDSTEAL
NORSOUCO
TENGLOUS
CONSALES
TENKOPPE
PENRECYC
PENRECYC
BUCTRANS
AGT-YSRR
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPENNS
INTWAXES
CALLUMBE
OILCREPL
OHSTESHE
OHSTESHE
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA

WBSerNr

1064068890
1062976974
1062748876
1062748868
1063203926
1063278523
1062183466
1062183474
1062182494
1062182509
1059402275
1062889981
1062889973
1056759128
1056759136
1056759102
1063082134
1057146726
1057146734
1064134879
1062136710
1062136702
1061215804
1059497482
1060358918
1064952934
1057945641
1063259684
1063259618
1059996363
1063341928
1062976966
1062976958
1062976940
1062976932
1062976916
1062976908
1062976893
1062976885
1062976869
1062976851
1063708366
1056351174
1056672392
1058844733
1059522130
1058910348
1064203602
1064203597
1064203589
1064203571
1064203563
1064203555
1064203547
1064203539
1064203521

Class

SHARONP
SHARONP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
OVLOAD
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
CHATTP
KOPPAP
NUMBEP
NUMBEP
YOUNGP
YOUNGP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NW
WERX
WERX
GACX
WERX
CIGX
GACX
WERX
WERX
ITEFX
ITEFX
GACX
NS
WERX
GACX
NDYX
FURX
CGLX
CGLX
MWCX
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
CP
QcC
CPp
CMQ
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
COER
BNSF
BNSF
NOKL
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
COER
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
COER
CN
GAMX
CEFX
OCPX
CIGX
WERX
CN
GTW

210060
211040
211031
211332
211327
210657
211406
189761
382106
380753
075851
380752
803005
075839
380518
383971
802998
805081
075805
165807
380776
075838
381258
380972
012008
012078
463747
163388
163184
162291
168540
168311
165638
224185
077170
224252
004327
495439
496202
480977
486627
481219
311734
4749406
475184
852488
475318
490089
475282
473629
474085
481956
309788
497964
481449
495014
471729
483685
321022
623954
009986
030458
061085
805065
382071
187161
187833

050823
050823
050823
050823
050823
050823
050823
050823
050323
050223
050223
050223
050123
050123
050123
050523
050323
050323
050423
042723
050123
050423
042923
042923
042823
050223
041823
050423
050423
050423
050923
051023
050923
042523
042723
042723
042423
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050323
050523
050523
050823
050823
050823
050823
050823

586658
586657
586656
586655
586654
586653
586652
586651
670167
660440
660441
660439
647832
647830
647826
696126
675756
675758
682340
209278
647829
687528
946448
946447
945000
979580
867093
137485
137484
137483
137608
774613
137609
905225
931575
931566
895131
898585
898586
898587
898588
898589
898590
898591
898592
898593
898594
898595
898596
898597
898598
898599
898600
898601
898602
898603
898604
898605
898606
658013
621436
774157
137570
137589
137588
137587
137586
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FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
FARREL
SHARON
SHARON
FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
MEADVTI
FARREL
FARREL
FARREL
SHARON
PITTSB
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON
SHARON

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC

BUFFAL
PAINTE
MECHAN
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL

241801JSWSTEUS
205866JSWSTEUS
213626JSWSTEUS
241020JSWSTEUS
219145JSWSTEUS
209691JSWSTEUS
2129443JSWSTEUS
218589JSWSTEUS
234440STELCO
191180STELCO
242840STELCO
238000STELCO
236360STELCO
242170STELCO
230500STELCO
235260STELCO
234850STELCO
236000STELCO
237270STELCO
59700NORSOUCO
235930STELCO
238640STELCO
226560ESSSTEAL
217630ESSSTEAL
228410ESSSTEAL
226480ESSSTEAL
261080REDGROLL
64600NORSOUCO
64300NORSOUCO
57300NORSOUCO
67200NORSOUCO
69200NORSOUCO
59600NORSOUCO
253875TECAMERI
254843TECAMERI
250940TECAMERI
248249TECAMERI
259000CENHARST
260500CENHARST
260000CENHARST
260000CENHARST
260600CENHARST
257900CENHARST
259300CENHARST
259200CENHARST
259800CENHARST
259600CENHARST
259000CENHARST
259500CENHARST
260000CENHARST
259100CENHARST
260000CENHARST
260500CENHARST
261100CENHARST
260400CENHARST
258900CENHARST
259700CENHARST
260400CENHARST
259900CENHARST
63700TRABROTH
254753MARHYDRO
66700TENGLOUS
66100JMEAGLE
60300BISTASTO
61300BISTASTO
59900BISTASTO
60500BISTASTO

NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
NLMPA
MITSUI
MITSUI
MITSUI
MITSUI
JMSMUCKE
NLMPENNS
NLMPENNS
NLMPENNS
SHACOATI
METTECH
SHACOATI
SHACOALL
SHACOALL
SHACOALL
SHACOALL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
FORAMOS
INEPROLL
WTERECYC
OXYVINLP
STELCO
STELCO
STELCO
STELCO

1064203513
1064203505
1064203490
1064203482
1064203474
1064203466
1064203458
1064203440
1062130861
1061841639
1061841655
1061841605
1061304899
1061304881
1061304865
1063104009
1062315500
1062315518
1062650293
1059731276
1061304873
1062877887
1060589111
1060589103
1060526016
1061961455
1056110374
1062740234
1062740218
1062740200
1064393384
1064552182
1064393457
1059117676
1060079564
1060079459
1058698043
1062477271
1062477289
1062477297
1062477302
1062477310
1062477328
1062477336
1062477344
1062477352
1062477360
1062477378
1062477386
1062477394
1062477409
1062477417
1062477425
1062477433
1062477441
1062477459
1062477467
1062477475
1062477483
1062108945
1063390391
1063109685
1063929271
1064036267
1064036110
1064035978
1064035889

SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
AVR
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
SHARONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

FURX
NS
NS
GATX
UTLX
UTLX
UTLX
UTLX
WERX
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
COER
BNSF
BNSF
CAIX
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
ACFX
ACFX
TTZX
IC
COER
NS
TR
TR
AOKX
PTLX
MOCX
CN
TTZX
BCOL
CN
TILX
CRDX
CRDX
DJJX
UTLX
UTLX
UTLX
UTLX
UTLX
AGPX
FBOX
TTZX
MLLX
WRWK
BNSF
HKRX
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
BNSF
NDYX
AOKX
NAHX
NAHX
CICX
MULX
GTW

383053
E003642
E004689

054109

675269

682048

642354

675231

155900

496190

496729

482648

497542

486510

487742

309979

481347

495476

520090

486335

487290

480293

478509

476729

489193

067844

051198

861849

977234

171937

473423

110025

018255

497797

014746

479029

623810

866314

730125

627033

110719

003021

003017

001218

685634

208539

208811

208537

207208

011543

506622

084267

010392

009776

495222

400052

478528

488639

478271

478464

849113

484778

066145

061263

013433

061082

188148

050923
blank

blank

043023
043023
043023
043023
043023
043023
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050123
050323
050323
050323
042123
050623
050323
050323
050523
050523
042823
042823
042523
042823
042823
050123
050123
050123
050123
042223
050523
050523
050823
041923
042923
042823
042823
042723
042823
042123
042723
050123
050123
050123
042823
050323
050323
050323
050323
042823
042823
042823
042823
042823
042823
050523

137615
blank

blank

897306
897307
881081
823250
772054
752014
752312
752311
752304
752303
752302
752301
752300
752299
752298
752297
752310
752309
752307
898578
898579
898580
377715
477206
793389
793390
451295
451297
792858
792859
614886
792857
792856
793040
793039
793038
793037
430432
586362
586381
586641
819585
865210
983011
983011
863434
418936
327386
405169
436880
752306
752305
101659
898581
898582
898583
898584
423281
423291
4236061
423308
423305
423300
1375006
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BUFFAL

SALAMA
SALAMA
SALAMA
SALAMA
SALAMA
SALAMA

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC
POC

ROUSES
SCHENE
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
ROUSES
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
SALAMA
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
SAYRE

HORSEH
OWEGO

SALAMA
SAYRE

SAYRE

SAYRE

SAYRE

ONEONT
GENEVA
GARDNE

MT
MT
MT

POC
POC
POC

HOPEWE

MT
MT
MT
MT

POC
POC
POC
POC

BUFFAL
BUFFAL
GENEVA
BINGHA
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL

61300NLMPA
0
0
245680SILEAGRE
244608SILEAGRE
245966SILEAGRE
241575SILEAGRE
244810SILEAGRE
243108SILEAGRE
284440HORMILLL
284540HORMILLL
283980HORMILLL
284580HORMILLL
284080HORMILLL
284240HORMILLL
284600HORMILLL
284540HORMILLL
284720HORMILLL
284480HORMILLL
283860HORMILLL
284240HORMILLL
283780HORMILLL
259400CENHARST
260200CENHARST
260400CENHARST
63000SOLCHEMI
71500CERTAINT
64900JERELLLC
62300JERELLLC
263597CENIBRA
261297CENIBRA
80500RICTIMDI
79200RICTIMDI
282400USSILICA
60000NORSOUCO
59800NORSOUCO
63700JERELLLC
61800JERELLLC
65700JERELLLC
62400JERELLLC
70400CLOROX
282940CIMPERMI
284360CIMPERMI
52900JSWSTEUS
257700SILEAGRE
80300UNITANCA
80500UNITANCA
80300UNITANCA
81100UNITANCA
280650AGPROCES
224496SENFOODS
248000POTMANUF
200500EQUCHELP
284140HORMILLL
283980HORMILLL
61700ADAWARLL
258800CENHARST
261300CENHARST
259200CENHARST
259300CENHARST
282700CINWYLLC
282340CINWYLLC
282560CINWYLLC
260040SISWYLLC
282320CINWYLLC
262200CINWYLLC
60700BISTASTO

ESSSTEAL

INTWAXES
INTWAXES
INTWAXES
INTWAXES
INTWAXES
INTWAXES
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
INDVENPT
OMYA
SITFORPR
FORAMOS
IRVTISCO
KRUPRODU
KRUTRORI
KRUTRORI
ARDGLASS
MOSCACRO
MOSCACRO
FORAMOS
SITFORPR
FORAMOS
ABICONSO
OLIN
PARINTSE
PARINTSE
UPSSHRED
INTWAXES
UNITANCA
UNITANCA
UNITANCA
UNITANCA
LUTFEED
SENFOODS
BBSTRELU
DELLACRA
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
ADVANSIX
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
HORMILLL
CINWYLLC
CINWYLLC
GUAINDUS
NATPRODU
CINWYLLC
CINWYLLC
STELCO

1064393936

1060908022
1060908072
1060908048
1060908030
1060908064
1060908056
1061377193
1061377185
1061377119
1061377101
1061377096
1061377088
1061377070
1061377062
1061377054
1061377046
1061377177
1061377169
1061377143
1062477205
1062477213
1062477221
1057475688
1063594107
1062377950
1062377968
1063281607
1063284061
1060506545
1060506553
1058983236
1060506537
1060506529
1061461104
1061461099
1061461073
1061461065
1057961011
1063077503
1063323548
1064134578
1056617041
1060703383
1060423438
1060423420
1059967102
1060383379
1057735957
1059980922
1061117284
1061377135
1061377127
1060262808
1062477239
1062477247
1062477255
1062477263
1060482945
1060482961
1060488747
1060483022
1060483056
1060483014
1063120796

BISONP

BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
BISONP
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BISONP
HAGTNP
BISONP
BISONP
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

GTW
ITEFX
WERX
WERX
ITEFX
WERX
CTTX
ETTX
TILX
TILX
SLMX
SLMX
EAMX
EAMX
EAMX
EAMX
IFRX
EAMX
UTLX
TILX
TILX
CRLE
AOK
LRS
GATX
NS

188032
802999
380763
380866
805021
384025
691033
820825
282666
292350
004001
004002
003238
003315
000438
003149
148502
000428
677005
193139
351944
119776
015147
001020
075636
X074385

050523
050523
050823
050823
050823
050823
050623
050623
050523
050523
050823
050823
050723
050723
050723
050723
050723
050723
050523
050323
050323
050523
050523
050423 887974
050623 651377
blank Dblank

137505
137498
137565
137566
137563
137564
836610
836600
755566
755567
755858
755857
586515
586514
586513
586512
586518
586516
231682
677642
677641
888039
888041
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BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
BUFFAL
MECHAN
MECHAN
MECHAN
MECHAN
MECHAN
MECHAN
BUFFAL
SUSCON
SUSCON
MECHAN
MECHAN
MECHAN
BUFFAL

60800BISTASTO
60200BISTASTO
52400SHACOALL
52800SHACOALL
59900SHACOALL
67000SHACOALL
146200TOYMOTSA
143000TOYMOTSA
84000BUCTRANS
78800BUCTRANS
59300TIMKEN
59900TIMKEN
54400JSWSTEUS
54700JSWSTEUS
53500JSWSTEUS
54600JSWSTEUS
67600JSWSTEUS
53800JSWSTEUS
260858PBFHOLDI
270356CENHARST
283656CENHARST
71800SMITRAWA
70200SMITRAWA
62500SMITRAWA
73500DARCONTA
0

STELCO

STELCO

STELCO

STELCO

STELCO

STELCO

TOYMOTSA
TOYMOTSA
SHETRACA
SHETRACA
SLMRECWE
SLMRECWE
WILFSULL
WILFSULL
WILFSULL
WILFSULL
ALBBROTH
WILFSULL
CIEUNISI
GULOILLP
GULOILLP
TWIRIVPA
TWIRIVPA
PHGLATFE
SHECHEMI

1063120542
1063120314
1063913814
1063913995
1063913767
1063913791
1063549500
1063549403
1063273060
1063273109
1064130760
1064130477
1063758280
1063758272
1063758264

1063758256
1063758345

1063758298

1063019725

1062396190
1062396182

1063339719

1063339751

1062831603

1063607552
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BISONP
BISONP
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